
OpDAT FASTTM HYBRID  
CONNECTOR KIT SC APC OS2

OpDAT FASTTM HYBRID 
CONNECTOR KIT SC UPC OS2

OpDAT FASTTM HYBRID 
CONNECTOR KIT LC APC OS2

OpDAT FASTTM HYBRID 
CONNECTOR KIT LC UPC OS2

Connector kit 
P/N 1509QAEA002C-E
20 pieces for buffers Ø 0.25 + 0.9 mm
incl. cleaver set and fiber guide

Connector kit 
P/N 1509QAEO002C-E
20 pieces for buffers Ø 0.25 + 0.9 mm
incl. cleaver set and fiber guide

Connector kit 
P/N 1509QAJA002C-E
20 pieces for buffers Ø 0.25 + 0.9 mm
incl. cleaver set and fiber guide

Connector kit 
P/N 1509QAJO002C-E 
20 pieces for buffers Ø 0.25 + 0.9 mm 
incl. cleaver set and fiber guide

The starter sets for fiber optics from METZ CONNECT contain the most important tools for 
preparing optical fibers and fiber optic cables. All tools are compactly stored in a tool bag.  
In addition, you will receive a mounting pad and one of the four connector sets listed. This means 
you are well-equipped for splicing work or connector assembly in the field.

Part numbers starter sets:
(Tool bag including pad and connector kit)

Starter sets for fiber optics
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P/N 150800200-E3 P/N 150800200-E4 P/N 150800200-E5 P/N 150800200-E6

METZ CONNECT GmbH
Im Tal 2
78176 Blumberg
Germany

Phone  +49 7702 533-0
Fax	      +49 7702 533-189

info@metz-connect.com
www.metz-connect.com


